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NOME

Aparecida de Araujo

Gillian Cristina Barros

Nilton Sergio Rech

Ana Beatriz Albino

Janice Brizotto

Solange Reiguel

Marco Antonio Amaral

Marcia de Lima Meira
Silvana Aparecida Portes Becker
Elizete de Carvalho Puchalski
Sandra Aguera Alcova Silva
Maria Izabel de Oliveira
Helena Aparecida Batista
Marcos Cesar Cantini

Giseli do Rocio Guimaraes
Marcelo Cesar Ribeiro
Eguimara Selma Branco
Kleine Carol Assis

Lucia Grande Conrado
Marcos Afondo Zanon

Cynthia Maria Martins Werpachowski

Rita de Cassia Delconte Ferreira
Maria Cecilia Madrinelli Marques
Paulo Cesar de Souza

Ednilson Jose Marchioro

Daiane Aparecida Trevisan
Valéria Antunes Frederico

Flora Lucirley gomes de Oliveira
Nilva Ropelatto Abreu

RG

33461186
63060399
42778656
51198701
36066741
82485260
15967013
42894320
43753916
20802340
22623443
30984820
42104884
42719048
60930716
52311438
44596555
30512820
37116971
39557096
44183935
34546500
32318746
78573660
69429572
71445283
57001577
36759852
19470873
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8,5
8,5
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
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7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
7
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Alessandra Zanato Mensato
Debora Rejani Fernandes dos Santios
Selma de Fatima Bonifacio
Andrea Cristina Ferreira Pinto
Joseane Cintia Piechnicki
Wilson Brasilio

Ninon Rose Mayer Godoy
Juliano Rodrigues Monteiro
Maristela dos Passos

Rosani Terezinha Hulse
Simone Sinara de Souza
Andreia Kruk Menon
Cristiane Aparecida Correa
Sandra Kremer Santos

Silvia Regina de Souza
Maria Helena gomes Martins
Telma Regina dos Santos
Katia Andreia Senderski
Dalva Fillus

Claudiane Pereira

Marcos Cesar Caletti
Alexandra Dornelles Oliva
Zenilda Mendes dos Santos
Nilceia Bueno de Oliveira
Cristiane Janete Weyand
Sueli da Silva Rossi

Paula Rodakiewski

Ana Regina Martins da Silva
Andreia Carla Catapan

Edna Luiza de Souza

Sonia Aparecida Bonfim de Souza
Cristiane Rodrigues de Jesus

57534230
63952656
42269050
69924085
64920928
52280419
30816587
47592054
44018527
46432592
49597894
80713975
63997960
52959020
59631870
37813311
21730050
70557665
34547173
58440795
43796666
36128941
42357162
47203627
60428948
41130245
68466989
52118735
73414733
51714660
42038474
64376152

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0

6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Sheila Lima Mendes

Fernanda Wenningkamp
Carlinho Alves dos Santos
Cibele Takemoto Ribas

Eleuzi Pinheiro da Silva
Vanilza Josefi

Ricardo Koide Fernandes

Orly Marion Webber Milani
Rubia Mara Pinheiro Schmitz
Eduardo Lopes Silva

Gislaine Gomes da Silva Bione
Jovilde Lourdes Lupattini

Jose Augusto Schubalski
Maximiliano Roncolato Tomazini
Neide Mitiyo Shimazaki Tsukamoto
Raquel Jeske

Alexandre Martins Silva
Cristiane Straioto Diniz

Lucia Maria Felipe Alves
Daniele Gongalves

Josemeri Fatima Ferreira

Altair Ferreira

Maria Cristina de Moura
Daniela Effgen Dada

Anaelisa Paffrath

Jane Celia Volpato

Maria Lucia Mendonga Werneck
Sergio Correa de Melo

Elaine Lazaroto

Marcia Moretti Marques Ribeiro
Luciano de Lacerda Gurski
Alexandre Rodrigues de Barros

73883903
70458446
22571710
77876677
50632385
46598210
60507287
20964138
45349500
43792954
69654622
19512207
54353979
33876289
20250666
30223004
56253254
60534624
33411030
63659630
73849373
57254378
47920205
62263644
71693414
43251082
37241768
62163534
76251657
44334577
75603100
100122049

5,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

5,0

5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Regina Jorge de Oliveira

Gloria das Neves Cerqueira Vila Verde
Mauro Roberto Nicolini

Sonia Augusta de Morais

Mirian Zafalon

Essio de Godoy Junior

Regiane de Siqueira

Sophia Nobrega

Fatima Moraes

Leocadia de Oliveira Mendes
Deuseles de Oliveira

Kelen Roman

Luciana Graciele llkiu

Arnoldo Brasilio Filho

Cilene Rosangela Pereira da Silva Vieira
Luciene Guiraud

Vania Sara Doneda

Alessandra Mari Rizzo

Neiva Lanzarini Zuchi

Soraia de Fatima Henriques Saleh
Diomara de Lima

Eziquel Martiniano

Josiani Aparecida Vieira Brenner
Luciane Giongo

Claudia Giongo Ferrari

Eliane Scaff Moura

Vilma Biadola

Sandro Geovani Albarelo

Fabio Aparecido Barbosa

Edne Aparecida Claser

Maria da Graga Barth Wahl
Emeline Folador

31329299
30837789
18568110
21694592
42736546
40287230
30725727
79696919
76985480
15737069
70081962
76606706
69858031
64272594
51360052
16134422
57663510
75019777
34421536
34754870
42325350
41706538
40408665
39913240
39913887
17431579
37530743
54499868
65465000
41553197
17773674
83821051

4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,5
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0

4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5



126
127
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Andrea Panfieti

Maristel do Nascimento

Cleide Aparecida Rodrigues Parrilha
Josiane Cristina Nogueira Waltrick
Renata Vasco Amaral

Adilson da Costa Lopes

Luciane Cortiano Liotti

Margarete de Fatima Fernandes
Luzia de Queiroz Cassiano

Nelson Jose da Silva

Jose Aparecido Vieira

Adriana Aparecida Biancato
Nivaldo Bortolotti

Cicero Luiz de Souza

Cleuza Aparecida Didomenico do Nascimento de Souza
Andreia Bandeira

Jaqgueline Ines Coloda Muletta
Mariema Ferreira

Reginaldo Aparecido dos santos
Adriana Regina Perez Rech

Mario Czerechowicz

Adriana Mainardes Cavalheiro
Ana Paula Silva dos Santos

Sueli Aparecida do Nascimento
Maria das Gragas Teodora Domingues
Eliana de Fatima e Silva Vieira
Andrea Petrele Galvao

Denise Maria Pallesi

Marcelo Turkiewicz

Angela Cristina ruiz

Renice Cecilia Gafuri

lIson Jose Rudniak

86293366
39504081
22310909
59054368
70681722
31928885
44760100
42236993
17575767
50026060
14434194
57949112
20307340
77029796
39610868
49922515
40341013
61737308
48935850
49625049
44995204
51937503
92571998
41787015
30395964
44541564
59129422
42679976
41811323
35239332
41287357
52012350

3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5

3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0

3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5



158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Marcela Hammerschmidt Baggio Violada
Neuza Maria Missio Beilner

Zulsi Maria Teixeira Rohr

Maria Aparecida Veroneze

Rita Maria Formiga Torres
Francisco Antonio Albano

Fabiana Gomes de Azevedo Carneiro
Renato Vieira Junior

Sandra Terezinha Bizusko
Cleonice Aparecida Ribeiro

Renne Gisele Bugno Burati

Eliete de Lara Constante Serafin
Marcia Frederico Higashi

Dione Aparecida Sanches Scuisato
Leuci Hansen

Liliane Erenita Schenfelder Salles
Viviane Correa

Leonita Maria Perufo

Adriane Mallmann Eede

Fabio Ronaldo Sartor

Daisy de Carvalho Ferreira

Benilde Terezinha Depubel
Rossana Ferrari Shafer

Marcelo Ciola da Costa

Adelia Favaro Lourengo

Reinildis da Aparecida Sviercoski Schmitz
Angela Aparecida Scaramal

Selma Aparecida de Melo

Lizete Maria Perghaer Dala Costa
Maria Angela Cegatte

Maura Lucia Carvalho de Morais
Neiva Marcondes da Costa

42262056
60932972
20630019
31679028
11786014
38919750
72413008
39486148
55839530
48403220
57702281
69274790
41861711
21287822
20469080
33218044
85379968
9761691
53527094
75535902
20479043
35877070
34329516
31048109
8811717
37671940
30322096
40045660
35871314
35788859
35479651
31303044

2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Claudio Aparecido Eduardo
Fabiana Hass Maia

Creusa Rodrigues da Silva Vilela
Eliane D'avila

Thais Celi Carvalho Guimaraes Endo

Luciana Vieira de Lima

Danilo Henrique Martins

Marcio Rodrigo dos Santos

Eliete Cristina Berti Zanproni

José Luiz Leite

Idi Cachione Rossi

Maria Odete Rodrigues Bernardelli
Maribel Martins Silva Schroder
Lucimar Sebben Brun

Mariolani Beber da Silva

Maria Aparecida Miranda

Nadia Aparecida Poleto

Ada Bronislawa Boraczynski Freitas
Celia Maria Mattes Finkler

Marcia Regina Vissoto Carletto
Eloisa Berti

Vera Lucia Grann Belloni

Erico Figueiredo

Shirlei Terezinha Roman

Marion Cristine Wentz de Souza
Gléria Suely Eastwood Romagnolli
Leonilda Brandéao

Maria Marli Bora Delli Colli
Cacilda Franca Montesso

Cristiani Ventura Silva Bortolotti
Helena dos Santos Mendes
Selma Ferreira da Silva Kozielski

43419382

100645041

30093879
89381894
73089816
67227549
89839394
69837123
31064660
60216444
19332039
8574286
33137133
41052635
40635904
36660279
43463810
33219911
53525300
40648860
39055252
12795289
32001300
31424429
42406910
12122020
40391606
40393560
21282308
40365478
34448221
49433328

2,0
2,0

2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5



222
223
224
225
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227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

Iracema Pereira

Ivone Aparecida dos Santos
Sonia do Rocio Miranda Maciozek
Sonia Mara Chefer

Iracema Sebben Falcade

Rosa Maria Cavalheiro

Vania Maria Pereira Eckermann
Silvana Pereira Muniz

Luciana Trevisan Bronislawski
Nilza Renina Mello

Ana Maria Sassala

Ocimar Bissi

Maria Valeria Negreiros Cesar Faga
Mauricio Takahashi dos Santos
Adriana Ribeiro Siqueira Witzel
Zélia Maria Horta Garcia

Rosi Nara Tormann Lima

Estela Lidia Schmitt

Vera Lucia Zardo Ansolin

Marlize Fiori Poletto

Dotilde Gesser Mattei Carletto
Sandra Mara Monteiro

Marcilene Bacelar do Nascimento
Ana Paula Carlesso Ramos
Joana D'arc Mariana de souza
Denise do Rocio Nascimento
Juliana Wolff

Alvaro Moacir Cazula

Fernanda Vedana

Vilma Brasiliano Xavier de Oliveira
Marli Aparecida Machado

Maria Alice Bortolozi de souza

51701640
49837780
12252340
47364868
31825105
54758006
48915558
45640183
61786309
17338536
33962797
31895863
39021196
77035940
70683733
59990446
79280020
45803058
40276416
48445144
42046116
45369803
51234723
45665011
55470898
63009393
70630613
32581404
65609380
100123479
61667865
83325771

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
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255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Cristiane Pacheco da Silva
Isadora Castilho

Monica Caetano da Silva
Alessandra Oliveira Liss
Josiane Perriy

Nivaldo Lopes Andrade

Maria Wessler Brotti

Jose Roberto Landeira

Adriana Maria de Oliveira Silva
Rosemeyre Floriano Carvalho Duarte
Keila Vieira de Lima

Celimar Pereira da Silva Branco
Dircéia Portela

Kelly Christina Rezende

Sheila Cristini Donin

Marise Lapedote

Margareth aparecida Leite
Cinara de Cassia Mileo Siqueira
Ermida Maria Scandolara

Odir Jose Zucchi

Laura Maria de Andrade da Silva
Dejane Becker

Rosangela Leonardi

Marli Maria Finger Conte

Vilma Rinaldi Bisconsini

Edna Maria Siqueira

Bernadete Alves de Castro
Marilda da Cunha Macchi
Juana da Rocha

Maria de Lourdes Batista da Silva
Claudina da Aparecida PlaKitka
Giseli Mara Negrissoli

42454915
79288896
10065631
53346871
50918939
16675687
40237739
45157997
60335133
46603141
59453998
59762257
59429485
73749913
81476080
44604205
36918144
97029750
22388363
49362625
9733531
42691968
36098139
38806637
30062990
38988859
15491558
31062870
56383115
40217410
35071229
38561863

1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0



286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

Daniel Kopmann

Maria Aurora Bontorin Manganaro
Rossana Matte Pimentel

Andrea Regina de Carvalho Gomes
Marlene Correia de Souza Pereira
Marcos Antonio Tomadon

Paulo Cesar de Vicari

Cristiane Perpétua de Oliveira
Adriana Estévao

Deborah Kramer Pereira
Fernanda Heloisa Posseti de Morais
Elizabeth da Silveira Levinski
Creusa Santos Borges Abdala
Zelir Ines Saugo Ribeiro

Leci Margareth Finger Netto
Moyses David do Espitito Santo
Givania Maria Bertin Mazieri
Mariuza Pereira de Freire
Roseneide Siqueira Gomes
Mariza Helena Locateli

Carmen Lucia de Souza Pinto
Ivone Willrich

Fabio Vinicius Gongora

Roseney Zago

Cristiane Prendin

Andressa Alves Watanabe
Wanderleia Maria Curan

Patricia Mendonca Reis

Creuza Barbosa da Silva

Elenice de Fatima Alves Borsatto
Monica Carvalho Barbosa

Marli Tarosso

19804623
9653856
31526736
44319403
46011635
32432034
44309920
80462603
48806031
45087646
63759970
2144852
15763671
32073115
46869311
45323242
44521318
52070287
31078776
37033642
37391140
14852638
62371366
37176850
57985267
72542690
36051400
37542431
33633386
13992622
50235114
31264200

1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,5
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349

Renata Solange Sandrini

Maria Ines Egea Gondolfo

Mara Viviane Nunes

Maria Joana Almeida Kramer Sens
Adriano Barrozo Mendes

Andrea Francine de Camargo
Andreia Cristiane Viginotti

Beatriz Euzébio Gonzalez

Cassia Ribeiro de Souza
Crintiane de Jesus Jakymiu
Cristina Vivian Gavioli de Jesus
Daniela Leprevost Machado
Denise Cristina Wendt

Dirceia Antunes de Oliveira
Douglas Grzebieluka

Edina Terezinha Monteiro

Edson Jose Veiga Silva

Edson Marcos da Silva

Elenice Maria Grachinski Ostrufka
Elioenai Padilha Ferreira

Evelise Batista Ribeiro

Geisla Flaida de Mello

Gianne Silva Stori

Giseli Fernanda Fornazza Venturino
lara Lucia Tecchio Mezomo

Izabel Regina Araponga Batista Franco
Kalina Salaib Springer

Lenir Salette Zanotto

Leonice Margatto

Luciana Santelli

Luis Antonio Mello

Maria Gracia da Silva

41709677
39553511
49217935
36101156
65577313
53591078
57877430
31752507
82608940
64116517
59478974
56705333
34746001
57695285
78392070
42490997
34204179
35849980
42397270
61705236
62050730
72774329
44959860
69733735
53799930
39883686
124916763
35256644
30910729
61870873
50009971
44249758

0,0
0
0
0,0
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido



350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

Maria Stela de Queiroz Benedetti
Mariangela Aschim lurk

Marisa Almeida Araujo Wagner
Marisete Araudi

Monica Murer

Paulo Cesar Rodrigues

Rodrigo Ferrari da Silva
Rosangela Conte Silva

Roseli Batista

Silvana de Oliveira Paraiso
Simone Aparecida Pinheiro de Almeida
Sonia Queiroz Felix

Veridiana Haas

Wilson Winter

51772520
73182298
100789434
53002730
69706274
41741236
73973295
37501646
42726699
97789037
56742832
59363093
78581034
99119870

Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido
Indeferido



